
Golf Manor

Police Department

1/1/2025 to 12/31/2025Crash Date:

Traffic Crashes Grouped By Day of Week
(rptTrafficCrashesGroupedByDayGraph2)
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Traffic Crashes Grouped By Day of Week
(Average per Day)                                        
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Traffic Crashes Grouped By Day of Week

Crash Date: 1/1/2025 to 12/31/2025

(rptTrafficCrashesGroupedByDayGraph2)



1/1/2025 to 12/31/2025

Traffic Crashes Grouped By Day of Week

Location

Report 

Number SeverityCrash Date/TimeDay of Week 

Crash Date:

ReferencePrefix

(rptTrafficCrashesGroupedByDayGraph2)

1 - Sun 02/16/2025 09:55 Losantiville AV 2540 202500031 5

1 - Sun 04/06/2025 17:38 LOSANTIVILLE AV HAMMEL 202500072 5

1 - Sun 05/25/2025 09:52 Losantiville AV Wiehe 202500114 5

1 - Sun 05/25/2025 22:05 WIEHE RD 6110 202500116 3

1 - Sun 06/01/2025 15:51 KELLERMAN AVE. AV KELLERMAN 202500121 5

1 - Sun 07/20/2025 20:17 Losantiville AV 2355 202500173 5

1 - Sun 08/31/2025 00:07 FAIR OAKS AV LOSANTIVILLE 202500211 5

1 - Sun 12/14/2025 07:45 ELBROOK AV 6515 202500325 5

1 - Sun 12/21/2025 19:32 HAMMEL AV 6246 202500334 5

1 - Sun 12/28/2025 14:06 LOSANTIVILLE AV 2500 LOSANTIVILLE 202500343 5

 10Total: Average:  11 - Sun

2 - Mon 02/24/2025 08:10 Mayflower AV 6330 202500038 5

 1Total: Average:  12 - Mon

3 - Tue 02/18/2025 07:45 VERA AVE/ELBROOK AVE. AV VERA 202500034 5

3 - Tue 04/15/2025 17:44  202500081

3 - Tue 06/24/2025 21:00 Elbrook AV 6239 202500148 5

3 - Tue 10/14/2025 20:03 YOSEMITE DR 6023 YOSEMITE 202500255 5

3 - Tue 10/28/2025 06:40 VERA AV 2340 202500271 5

3 - Tue 12/09/2025 19:47 STOVER AV 6227 202500320 5

3 - Tue 12/23/2025 09:08 losantiville RD wiehe 202500338 5

 7Total: Average:  13 - Tue

4 - Wed 06/18/2025 03:08 LOSANTIVILLE AV 2649 202500137 5

4 - Wed 11/19/2025 19:56 ELBROOK AV LOSANTIVILLE 202500305 4

 2Total: Average:  14 - Wed

5 - Thu 02/27/2025 10:29 VERA AV ELBROOK 202500040 5

5 - Thu 04/10/2025 21:15 RIDGEACRES AV CHUCK HARMON 202500077 5

5 - Thu 10/30/2025 21:01 GRACELAND AV 6439 202500278 5

 3Total: Average:  15 - Thu

7 - Sat 03/22/2025 11:51 VERA AV APARTMENT 202500059 5
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1/1/2025 to 12/31/2025

Traffic Crashes Grouped By Day of Week

Location

Report 

Number SeverityCrash Date/TimeDay of Week 

Crash Date:

ReferencePrefix

(rptTrafficCrashesGroupedByDayGraph2)

7 - Sat 06/21/2025 16:12 LOSANTIVILLE AV 2545 202500142 4

7 - Sat 08/02/2025 14:00 LOSANTIVILLE AV CEDARBROOK 202500184 4

 3Total: Average:  17 - Sat

 26Grand Total:
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